Samsung LN32B460
This 32" LCD HDTV sports a 50,000:1 dynamic
contrast ratio that creates breathtaking images
while a fast 6ms response time contributes to
smoother-motion action scenes. It also features
our classic black bezel with a new twist—the
bottom bezel and neck are transparent, creating
a more modern look. Wondering which LCD HDTV is
perfect for your home? The answer is crystal
clear. The LN32B460 has all the features you
need in a size that fits every space.
Video
Screen Size      31.5"
Aspect Ratio      Widescreen
Resolution      1366(H) x 768(V)
Dynamic Contrast Ratio    50,000:1
Response Time      6ms
LCD 120Hz      No
Native Resolution     720p
Audio
Sound Effect System    SRS TruSurround HD
Sound Output (RMS)     10Wx2
Input & Output
HDMI       3 (2 rear, 1 side)
Composite (AV)     2 (1side/ 1 rear shared with component)
Component      2 (rear)
USB        No
S-Video       No
Ethernet       No
PC input (D-sub)     Yes
Features
Picture-in-Picture     No
Game Mode      Yes
HDMI-CEC       No
Infolink (RSS)     No
Ultra Clear Panel     No
Wide Color Enhancer    Yes
DLNA       No
USB 2.0 (MPEG Support)    No
USB 2.0 (Movie)     No
Internet TV      No
Content Library     No
Optical Link      No
Touch of Color™     No
Connectivity
Media 2.0
Internet@TV     No
DLNA      No
Content Library    No
USB 2.0 (Movie)    No
Media Stream
InfoLink      No
USB 2.0 (Movie,JPEG)   No
System
Tuners       Built-in
Dimension
Set size (WXHXD) with stand   31.4” x 22.8” x 9.4”
Set size (WXHXD) without stand  31.4” x 20.4” x 3.0”
Package size (WXHXD)    35.3” x 23.6” x 10.2”
Weight
Set weight with stand    25.1 lbs.
Set weight without stand   20.1 lbs.
Package weight     32.8 lbs